Mauricio
Deng
Francisco
Ralph
Triston
Adrian
D'Marley
Facundo
Maxime
Adrien

Diego
Myles
K'Nard
Marlon
Pedro
Paul
Roman
Benjamin
Jehmsel
Stefan

Anderson
Gustavo
Jose
Nathan
Bruno
Christopher
Gustavo
Joao
Nicolas
Simon
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Boys NBA Team Roster

Guzman Alvarado
Ngor

Saravia Duran
Scott

McDonald
Cordoba Arteaga
Elliott

Cornalis

Meyer
Isaac-Porras

Minero Castillo
Fuentes
Callendar
Martinez Vasquez
Souza Figueiredo
Osaruyi
Moravansky
Pettovello
Valencia Montano
llic

Diaz Valdez

Dos Santos Paiva Machado
Lara Barrios

Yambayamba

Solano Luz Coelho

Brown Jr.

Roca Molero

Neves Gluck Paul

Testa Gutierrez

Gradin

El Salvador
Canada
Chile
Bermudas
Jamaica
Colombia
Jamaica
Argentina
Canada
Mexico

El Salvador
Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands

Dominican Republic

Brazil
Canada
Argentina
Argentina
Colombia
Canada

Dominican Republic

Brazil
Venezuela
Canada
Brazil
Bahamas
Puerto Rico
Brazil
Uruguay
Argentina

9/22/2008
2/9/2008
1/4/2008
2/27/2008
2/16/2008
8/18/2008
1/30/2008
1/11/2008
1/14/2008
11/24/2008

1/1/2008
8/22/2008
2/22/2008
4/25/2008
12/4/2008
2/26/2008
2/4/2008
1/1/2008
9/3/2008
10/22/2008

7/18/2008
9/2/2008
2/27/2008
12/5/2008
12/29/2008
1/8/2008
1/31/2008
8/2/2008
6/1/2008
3/31/2008

510"
6'8"
510"
6'8"
6'2"
6'5"
6'6"
6'6"
6'11"
6'11"

6'3"
6'1"
6'8"
6'6"
6'5"
6'10"
6'4"
6'8"
6'9"
6'10"

6'1"
6'3"
6'5"
6'5"
67"
6'10"
6'3"
67"
6'4"
6'10"

PF/C
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11
12
13
14
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
34
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
54
55
56

First Name

Anderson
Diego
Myles
Mauricio
Deng
Francisco
Gustavo
Jose
K'Nard
Marlon
Nathan
Pedro
Ralph
Triston
Adrian
Bruno
Christopher
D'Marley
Facundo
Gustavo
Joao
Maxime
Nicolas
Paul
Simon
Roman
Adrien
Benjamin
Jehmsel
Stefan
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FIBA

We Are Basketball

Boys Roster by Jersey Number

Last Name

Diaz Valdez
Minero Castillo
Fuentes

Guzman Alvarado
Ngor

Saravia Duran
Dos Santos Paiva Machado
Lara Barrios
Callendar
Martinez Vasquez
Yambayamba
Souza Figueiredo
Scott

McDonald
Cordoba Arteaga
Solano Luz Coelho
Brown Jr.

Elliott

Cornalis

Roca Molero
Neves Gluck Paul
Meyer

Testa Gutierrez
Osaruyi

Gradin
Moravansky
Isaac-Porras
Pettovello
Valencia Montano
Illic

Country

Dominican Republic
El Salvador
Puerto Rico
El Salvador
Canada
Chile

Brazil
Venezuela
Virgin Islands
Dominican Republic
Canada
Brazil
Bermudas
Jamaica
Colombia
Brazil
Bahamas
Jamaica
Argentina
Puerto Rico
Brazil
Canada
Uruguay
Canada
Argentina
Argentina
Mexico
Argentina
Colombia
Canada

DOB

7/18/2008
1/1/2008
8/22/2008
9/22/2008
2/9/2008
1/4/2008
9/2/2008
2/27/2008
2/22/2008
4/25/2008
12/5/2008
12/4/2008
2/27/2008
2/16/2008
8/18/2008
12/29/2008
1/8/2008
1/30/2008
1/11/2008
1/31/2008
8/2/2008
1/14/2008
6/1/2008
2/26/2008
3/31/2008
2/4/2008
11/24/2008
1/1/2008
9/3/2008
10/22/2008

Height
(Ft/Inches)
6'1"
6'3"
6'1"
5'10"
6'8"
5'10"
6'3"
6'5"
6'8"
6'6"
6'5"
6'5"
6'8"
6'2"
6'5"
6'7"
6'10"
6'6"
6'6"
6'3"
6'7"
6'11"
6'4"
6'10"
6'10"
6'4"
6'11"
6'8"
6'9"
6'10"

Position

PG

G

PG

G

SF

PG

PG

SF

SF
SG/SF
SG/SF
SG

T

SF

PF/C
SF

SF

PG

SF

C
SG/SF
PF/C

SG/SF
PF/C
PF/C
PF/C
PF/C
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41
48
49
54
39
30
23
29
38
44
21
28
45
47
56
22
34
55
11
27
12
14
31
40
50
13
42
46
24
26

First Name Last Name Country DOB Ft/inches Position
Facundo Cornalis Argentina 1/11/2008 6'6" SF
Simon Gradin Argentina 3/31/2008 6'10" F
Roman Moravansky Argentina 2/4/2008 6'4" SG/SF
Benjamin Pettovello Argentina 1/1/2008 6'8" PF/C
Christopher Brown Jr. Bahamas 1/8/2008 6'10" PF/C
Ralph Scott Bermudas 2/27/2008 6'8" F
Gustavo Dos Santos Paiva Machado Brazil 9/2/2008 6'3" PG
Pedro Souza Figueiredo Brazil 12/4/2008 6'5" SG
Bruno Solano Luz Coelho Brazil 12/29/2008 6'7" F
Joao Neves Gluck Paul Brazil 8/2/2008 6'7" SF
Deng Ngor Canada 2/9/2008 6'8" SF
Nathan Yambayamba Canada 12/5/2008 6'5" SG/SF
Maxime Meyer Canada 1/14/2008 6'11" C

Paul Osaruyi Canada 2/26/2008 6'10" PF/C
Stefan llic Canada 10/22/2008 6'10" PF/C
Francisco Saravia Duran Chile 1/4/2008 510" PG
Adrian Cordoba Arteaga Colombia 8/18/2008 6'5" SF
Jehmsel Valencia Montano Colombia 9/3/2008 6'9" PF/C
Anderson Diaz Valdez Dominican Republic 7/18/2008 6'1" PG
Marlon Martinez Vasquez Dominican Republic 4/25/2008 6'6" SG/SF
Diego Minero Castillo El Salvador 1/1/2008 6'3" G
Mauricio Guzman Alvarado El Salvador 9/22/2008 510" G
Triston McDonald Jamaica 2/16/2008 62" G
D'Marley Elliott Jamaica 1/30/2008 6'6" SF
Adrien Isaac-Porras Mexico 11/24/2008 6'11" PF/C
Myles Fuentes Puerto Rico 8/22/2008 6'1" PG
Gustavo Roca Molero Puerto Rico 1/31/2008 6'3" PG
Nicolas Testa Gutierrez Uruguay 6/1/2008 6'4" SG/SF
Jose Lara Barrios Venezuela 2/27/2008 6'5" SF
K'Nard Callendar Virgin Islands 2/22/2008 6'8" SF

Height



